
2019 RACING FIXTURES



PETER MARSH CHASE DAY
- THE ROAD TO CHELTENHAM

Saturday 19 January

GRAND NATIONAL TRIAL

Saturday 16 February

THE GREATEST SHOW
- EASTER FAMILY DAY

Saturday 20 April

PERTEMPS SWINTON
HURDLE DAY

Saturday 11 May

TEMPLE STAKES
BANK HOLIDAY WEEKEND

Saturday 25 May

BETWAY
SPARKLING SATURDAY

Saturday 8 June

CONSTRUCTION
DAY

Thursday 6 June

BET365 OLD 
NEWTON CUP

Saturday 6 July





SUMMER
FAMILY DAY

Thursday 8 August

ROSE OF LANCASTER 
STAKES - LADIES DAY

Saturday 10 August

SPRINT CUP
DAY

Saturday 7 September

CRAFT BEER
AND GIN FESTIVAL

Friday 27 September and Saturday 28 September

BETFAIR
CHASE DAY

Saturday 23 November

TOMMY WHITTLE
CHASE DAY

Saturday 21 December

CHRISTMAS
RACEDAY

Wednesday 4 December

THE LAST
FLING

Monday 30 December



*Prices are per person and include VAT. All fixtures are correct at the time of print. Fixtures are subject to change and should be checked at thejockeyclub.co.uk/haydock

To find out more about our packages:
Call 01942 402 624 Email haydock.hospitality@thejockeyclub.co.uk Visit thejockeyclub.co.uk/haydock

PRICES START FROM AS LITTLE AS £94* FOR A PLACE
IN ONE OF OUR HOSPITALITY BOXES OR RESTAURANTS.

APRIL
Saturday 20	 Easter Family Day

Saturday 27	 Flat Season Opener

Jump fixture.        Flat fixture.

OCTOBER
Friday 18		 Racing Welfare Charity Day

MARCH
Wednesday 20	 Jumps Raceday

JANUARY
Saturday 19	 Peter Marsh Chase Day

FEBRUARY
Saturday 16	 Grand National Trial

MAY
Saturday 11	 Pertemps Swinton Hurdle Day

Friday 24	 Afternoon Racing

Saturday 25	 Temple Stakes Bank Holiday Weekend

JUNE
Thursday 6	 Construction Day	

Friday 7		  Jess Glynn	

Saturday 8	 Sparkling Saturday

Wednesday 12	 Afternoon Racing

Thursday 13 (eve)	The Silk Mill Raceday

Saturday 22	 Music Night (TBC)

JULY
Thursday 4	 Glass Times Raceday

Friday 5 (eve)	 Music Night (TBC)

Saturday 6	 Bet365 Old Newton Cup

Friday 19		 Afternoon Racing

Saturday 20	 Rick Astley

AUGUST
Thursday 8	 Summer Family Day

Friday 9 (eve)	 Music Night (TBC)

Saturday 10	 Rose of Lancaster Stakes - Ladies Day

SEPTEMBER
Thursday 5	 Afternoon Racing

Friday 6		  Afternoon Racing

Saturday 7	 Sprint Cup Day

Fri 27 / Sat 28	 Craft Beer and Gin Festival

Saturday 23	 Betfair Chase Day
NOVEMBER

DECEMBER
Wednesday 4	 Christmas Raceday

Saturday 21	 Tommy Whittle Chase Day

Monday 30	 The Last Fling


